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Color available -A

® O
Black  White
B
® O O

Black  White  Piano black

Custom baffle colour O O O

Gold Chrome Rosegold (MOQ is required for custom colours)

KANO-II

Material: Aluminum extrusion housing & trim with powder coating finish,plastic
baffle with plating or liquid coating finish.
KANO is designed to improve the concept of downlight, with high power LED

and baffle design, providing comfort, circular and anti glare distribution.




The overall appearance is with the beauty of simplicity. It's able to
use as primary or decorative illumination for widely applications,
such as office, restaurant, department store and so on.




Article number 1814.400-1

LED Consumption 2.2W (2.2W X1pcs)
Current 700 (mA)

Lumen 200 (Im)

Beam Angle 15°/30°/40°

CCT 3000K

CRI 90+

Color available

iy oy
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Article number 1814.400-2 Article number 1814.413

LED Consumption 4.4W (2.2W X2pcs) LED Consumption 8.8W (2.2W X4pcs)
Current 700 (mA) Current 700 (mA)

Lumen 200 (Im) X2 Lumen 200 (Im) X4

Beam Angle 15°/30°/40° Beam Angle 15°/30°/40°

CCT 3000K CCT 3000K

CRI 90+ CRI 90+

Color available

Color available

Bezel : . O

Black  White

Baffle : . O .

Black  White Piano black

A 1P20 @

Bezel : . O

Black  White

Baffle : . O .

Black  White Piano black

A 1P20 @

Bezel : . O

Black  White

Baffle : . O .

Black  White Piano black

IP20 @

Dimmable

GoaiD || TRIAC || 1-10V

——o
46

e o
47

252

Dimmable

GoaED || TRIAC || 1-10V

/E "NE

Dimmable

:

TRIAC || 1-10V

61

i\
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Article number 1814.400-5
LED Consumption 11W (2.2W X5pcs)
Current 700 (mA)
Lumen 200 (Im) X5
Beam Angle 15°/30°/40°
CCT 3000K
CRI 90+
Color available
Bezel : . O
Black  White
Baffle : . O .
Black White Piano black
IP20 @
Dimmable
GaaiD || TRIAC || 1-10V

o
47
h(m) D(m) E(Ix)
40°

1.0 0.80 1543
20 1.60 385
3.0 240 171
4.0 3.20 96
5.0 4.00 61
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Article number
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1814.400-10

Article number

() ] (1) Iy (L0 e /

1814.400-15

LED Consumption 22W (2.2W X10pcs) LED Consumption 33W (2.2W X15pcs)
Current 700 (mA) Current 700 (mA)
Lumen 200 (Im) X10 Lumen 200 (Im) X15
Beam Angle 15°/30°/40° Beam Angle 15°/30°/40°
CCT 3000K CCT 3000K
CRI 90+ CRI 90+
Color available Color available
Bezel : . O Bezel : . O

Black  White Black  White
Baffle : . O . Baffle : . O .

Black White Piano black Black White Piano black

IP20 @

Dimmable

TRIAC || 1-10V

IP20 @

Dimmable

TRIAC || 1-10V

285

h(m) D(m) E(x)
40°

1.0 0.84 3073

2.0 1.69 768

3.0 2.54 341

4.0 3.39 192

5.0 4.24 122

417

15T
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Article number

1814.402-5

LED Consumption

11W (2.2W X5pcs)

Current 700 (mA)

Lumen 200 (Im) X5

Beam Angle 15°/30°/40°

CCT 3000K

CRI 90+

Color available

Baie: @ O @

Black White Piano black
P20 @

Dimmable

Cu=kD || TRIAC || 1-10V

o M,

160
5T
153

wiy | | <>
h(m) D(m) E(Ix)

60 60 40°
1.0 0.80 1543
2.0 1.60 385
3.0 2.40 171

30 30 4.0 3.20 96
5.0 4.00 61
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Article number
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1814.402-10

L) ] L) ligv

Article number

@ Lo

1814.402-15

LED Consumption
Current

Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT

CRI

22W (2.2W X10pcs)
700 (mA)

200 (Im) X10
15°/30°/40°

3000K
90+

LED Consumption
Current

Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT

CRI

33W (2.2W X15pcs)
700 (mA)

200 (Im) X15
15°/30°/40°

3000K

90+

Color available

® O ©

Piano black

Baffle :
Black  White
IP20 @
Dimmable
@&k || TRIAC || 1-10V

Color available

Baffle :
Black  White
IP20 @
Dimmable
CB=ED || TRIAC || 1-10V

® O ©

Piano black

w6y | | <>

405

425

15T

oy | | <>

h(m) D(m) E(x)
40°

1.0 0.84 3073

20 1.69 768

3.0 2.54 341

4.0 3.39 192

5.0 4.24 122




Article number 1814.401-5 Article number 1814.401-10 Article number 1814.401-15
LED Consumption 11W (2.2W X5pcs) LED Consumption 22W (2.2W X10pcs) LED Consumption 33W (2.2W X15pcs)
Current 700 (mA) Current 700 (mA) Current 700 (mA)
Lumen 200 (Im) X5 Lumen 200 (Im) X10 Lumen 200 (Im) X15
Beam Angle 15°/30°/40° Beam Angle 15°/30°/40° Beam Angle 15°/30°/40°
CCT 3000K CCT 3000K CCT 3000K
CRI 90+ CRI 90+ CRI 90+
Color available Color available Color available
Bezel : . O Bezel : . O Bezel : . O
Black  White Black  White Black  White
Baffle : . O ‘ Baffle : . O . Baffle : ‘ O .
Black White  Piano black Black White  Piano black Black White  Piano black
i} i} 1
I’ief" IP20 @ |‘§f" IP20 @ I‘Qjef“ IP20 @
Dimmable Dimmable Dimmable
&=k || TRIAC || 1-10V aaklD> || TRIAC || 1-10V GmaiD || TRIAC || 1-10V

S Y rus

h(m) D(m) E(x) h(m) D(m) E@x)

60 60. 40° 60 60 40°
10 074 1681 10 072 2072
20 1.49 420 20 1.44 743
30 223 186 30 2417 330
30 30| | 40 298 105 30 o | 40 289 185
50 3.73 67 50 3.61 118

255



Article number 1914.403-5
LED Consumption 11W (2.2W X5pcs)
Current 700 (mA)
Lumen 200 (Im) X5
Beam Angle 15°/30°/40°
CCT 3000K
CRI 90+
Color available
Bezel : . O
Black  White
Baffle : . O .
Black White  Piano black
ik
I’ié:f“ IP20 @
Dimmable
GmtD || TRIAC || 1-10V

5T
165
| | <>
h(m) D(m) E(x)
60 60 400
1.0 074 1681
20 1.49 420
30 223 186
30 30 40 298 105
50 373 67

256

Article number 1914.403-10 Article number 1914.403-15
LED Consumption 22W (2.2W X10pcs) LED Consumption 33W (2.2W X15pcs)
Current 700 (mA) Current 700 (mA)
Lumen 200 (Im) X10 Lumen 200 (Im) X15
Beam Angle 15°/30°/40° Beam Angle 15°/30°/40°
CCT 3000K CCT 3000K
CRI 90+ CRI 90+
Color available Color available
Bezel : . O Bezel : . O
Black  White Black  White
Baffle : ‘ O . Baffle : ‘ O
Black White  Piano black Black White  Piano black
1 1
I’iéi?“ IP20 @ I’ief‘ IP20 @
Dimmable Dimmable
&k || TRIAC || 1-10V =D || TRIAC || 1-10V

286
327
10T
207
w7 | | <S>
h(m) D(m) E(Ix)
60 60 40°
10 072 2072
20 1.44 743
30 217 330
30 o | 40 289 185
50 361 118

419
460
15T
430
w67 | | <S>




Article number 1814.415-5
LED Consumption 11w

Current 700 (mA)
System Lumen 462(Im)
Beam Angle Wallwash
CCT 3000K

CRI 90+

Color available

Bezel : . O

Black  White
Baffle : . O
Black  White
IP20 @
Dimmable

Gk || TRIAC || 1-10V

0y | |[ <S>

Article number

1814.415-10

LED Consumption
Current

System Lumen
Beam Angle

CCT

CRI

11Wx2
700 (mA)

462x2(Im)
Wallwash

3000K
90+

Color available

Bezel : . O

Black  White
Baffle : . O
Black  White
P20 @
Dimmable

CEmED || TRIAC || 1-10V

—

Z

e o
47

285

10T

h(m) D(m) EdUx)
60 o Wallwash
1.0 135 251
2.0 2.71 62
3.0 4.07 27
30 0 4.0 5.43 15
5.0 6.79 10

61
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Article number 1914.411-5 Article number 1914.411-10 Article number 1819.235-10
LED Consumption 1MW LED Consumption 11Wx2 LED Consumption 22W (2.2W X10pcs)
Current 700 (mA) Current 700 (mA) Current 700 (mA)
System Lumen 462(Im) System Lumen 462x2(Im) Lumen 200 (Im) X10
Beam Angle Wallwash Beam Angle Wallwash Beam Angle 15°/30°/40°
CCT 3000K CCT 3000K CCT 3000K
CRI 90+ CRI 90+ CRI 90+
Color available Color available Color available
Bezel : . O Bezel : . O Body : . O
Black  White Black  White Black  White
Baffle : . O Baffle : ' O Baffle : . O ‘
Black  White Black  White Black White Piano black
1P20 @ P20 @ C | p2o i‘y @ €D
Dimmable Dimmable
Gk || TRIAC || 1-10V s> || TRIAC || 1-10V
86
- *r———+o
J Tk £ LB FOLy =t
e E——

e o
72
140

. . .
120 . 272 Iv
———o b
160 292 ®
271
5T 10T
150 283
w7 || <€ w7 || <&
h(m) D(m) E(Ix) h(m) D(m) E(Ix)
o ) Wallwash 60 60 400
1.0 1.35 251 1.0 0.84 3073
2.0 271 62 2.0 1.69 768
3.0 4.07 27 3.0 2.54 341
30 0 4.0 5.43 15 30 30 4.0 3.39 192
5.0 6.79 10 5.0 4.24 122

258



Article number 1814.301-10 Article number 1816.107 Article number 1916.101

LED Consumption 22W (2.2W X10pcs) LED Consumption 22W (2.2W X10pcs) LED Consumption 23.4W
Current 700 (mA) Current 700 (mA) Current 650 (mA)
Lumen 200 (Im) X10 Lumen 200 (Im) X10 System Lumen 1035 (Im)
Beam Angle 15°/30°/40° Beam Angle 15°/30°/40° Beam Angle 120°
CCT 3000K CCT 3000K CCT 3000K
CRI 90+ CRI 90+ CRI 90+
Color available Driver Built-in Driver Built-in

Body : ‘ O Color available Colours . O

Black  White Black  Whit
Body : . O acl ite

Bale: @ (O @ Black  White
Black White Piano black Baffle - . O .

Black White  Piano black
‘ P20 @
‘ IP20 @ i IP20 @
Dimmable

Al || TRIAC || 1-10v Dimmable Dimmable
SED || 1-10V =D || 1-10V
16 32 216 2

72
P——r—al
]

20

Ry C——o]
Ry C———]

BES BE
s ° ~ ~
271
1200 1200
:Mm: I Y |
h(m) D(m) E(x)
40°
o0 60 h(m) D(m) E(1x)
1.0 0.84 3073 o
6 0. 120
2.0 1.69 768
3.0 2.54 341 1.0 2.94 329
30 30 4.0 3.39 192 20 5.88 82
5.0 4.24 122 3.0 8.82 36
30 30 4.0 11.76 20
5.0 14.70 13

259



